

Cleveland State Law Review

Volume 69 | Issue 1

Front Matter

11-30-2020

Copyright Statement

Cleveland State Law Review

Follow this and additional works at: https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/clevstlrev



Part of the Law Commons

How does access to this work benefit you? Let us know!

Recommended Citation

Cleveland State Law Review, Copyright Statement, 69 Clev. St. L. Rev. (2020) available at https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/clevstlrev/vol69/iss1/3

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at EngagedScholarship@CSU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Cleveland State Law Review by an authorized editor of EngagedScholarship@CSU. For more information, please contact library.es@csuohio.edu.

The Cleveland State Law Review (ISSN 009-8876) (USPS 663-810) is published quarterly by the students of Cleveland-Marshall College of Law, Cleveland State University, 2121 Euclid Avenue, LB 138, Cleveland, Ohio 44115-2214. Periodicals postage paid at Cleveland, Ohio and additional mailing offices. Postmaster: Send address changes to Cleveland State Law Review, 2121 Euclid Avenue, LB 138, Cleveland, Ohio 44115-2214. The subscription rate is \$30.00 per volume. Single issues in the current volume are available from the *Review* at \$10.00 per copy.

Please direct all business and subscription correspondence to the Business Editor, Cleveland State Law Review, Cleveland-Marshall College of Law, 2121 Euclid Avenue, LB 138, Cleveland, Ohio 44115-2214, telephone (216) 687-2336. Subscriptions are renewed annually unless instructions to the contrary are received by the Business Editor prior to the commencement of a new volume year. Periodical postage paid at Cleveland, Ohio and at additional mail offices. POSTMASTER: Please send all changes of address to Cleveland State Law Review, Cleveland-Marshall College of Law, 2121 Euclid Avenue, LB 138, Cleveland, Ohio 44115-2214.

Subscribers are asked to report the nonreceipt of issues within six months of the mailing date.

Although we invite the submission of unsolicited manuscripts, we regret that such manuscripts cannot be returned except upon receipt of a postage and handling fee of \$2.00.

Cleveland State University is committed to the principle of equal opportunity in employment and education. No person at the university will be denied opportunity for employment or education or be subject to discrimination in any project, program, or activity because of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, age, sexual orientation, handicap or disability, disabled veteran, Vietnam era veteran or protected veteran status.

Copyright 2020 by the Cleveland State University